AN

\ Q
\ NN /,/”/4 =
)

VN /”//I

G W SN NN

/= B
\Jea 8
\NA s B,

\ =4
~ 1\ =y
I&/\\h:...\l\

1. TBOO4 i [f] Fiff v Ty S 1



1. TBOO4 i [ ff 5 77 2 1.

Frae  YIRHRESR . =R VAR
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 4TB0040101 S & 1oy 1
2 4TB0040102 SEAEAEL Tape GUIAE ----n-nmmmmmmmmmm oo mmo oo nneaoaoos 3
3 4TB0040103 SEAEAEL Tape GUIAE ~-----nmm-mmmmmmmmmmm s eeaoos 3
4 4TB0040104 17 ) ) 6
5 4TB0040105 S I & (o) Lo 1
6 4TB0040106 S & (o) Lo 1
7 4TB0040107 o I (<) 11 1
8 4TB0040108 S A1 G 1) 2
9 4TB0040109 TEATER COLLAT =mmmmmmm e e oot 1
10 4TB0040110 P Tape HOlAEr =-=--nmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
B R3S Folder (FRA06) ---nnnmmmmmmmmmmmmsmmmmsmm oo 2
120 e A Folder (FRAQT) =--mnnmmmmsmmmmmmmmo oo 1
13 4TB0000103 g T 2
14 2200000232 B Washer (CTO232) =--nmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 7
15 8MB04281207K B A% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12) =-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
16 4TB0000106 o I § 1oy 1 1
17 4TB0000109 AT FHHIE Tape Guide Adjusting Holder -----=-=m=mmmsmmmmmcmccee oo 3
18 8MN03200300A B85 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmmmmmmmmm s 12
19 8MA03200306A BEME Nut (FTBOL11 M3-0.5%3) <oemmmm e e 3
20 8MB05320710A 1% Screw (C030217 M5-0.8%7) wnnnmmmmmmmmmmmmm s -3
21 2210600116 Eoq L R [ .3
22 8MB04280807K BEE% Screw (CTS0215 M4=0.7%8) =mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo -7
23 8MA06400510A BEME Nut (CTO533 MO-1%5) =mnmmmmmmmmm e oo 1
*24 5231PF1204 JEEIAl Presser FOOt (BHIE1/4) ~-mmmmmmmmmmmm e 1

* ek i Custom-made Ttem



	1: TB004-P1
	2: TB004-P2

